# ove

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000321515 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Tc:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : VCORP SERVICES, LLC

Account Number : 120080000067 Phone : (845)425-0077 Fax Number : (845)818-3588

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

ail	Address:			

#### FLORIDA/FOREIGN LP/LLLP PC2 Real Estate Securities Fund LP

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$1,052.50

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

1120000321515.3

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR DIMITED LIABILITY MINITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

ħ	TO TRANSACT	BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	<del>,</del>	
PC2 Real Estate Secu	orities Fund LP			
	ited Partnership or Limited Liabilit unership suffixes: Limited Partnership bility Limited Partnership suffixes: Li	9 Conneg. L. L., LC, 01 1006		<b>₩</b> (3)
f name unavailable, n	ame under which the limited partnersh business in Florida;	ip or limited liability limited partne must contain acceptable suffix.	rship proposes to re	gister to transact
Delaware		3. September 2, 2020		
State	e or Country of Formation	Date of Fo	rmation	
Federal Employer l	dentification Number: 85-2895866			
. Name of Registered Pasquale Cardone II	Agent for Service of Process and F	lorida Street Address:		
701 W. Venice Ave. A	apt A			
Venice, FL 34285				
ny position as regis		e of Registered Agent		
Principal Office:		8. Mailing Address:		
701 W. Venice Ave.	Apt A	701 W. Venice Ave. Apt A		_
Venice, FL 34285		Venice, FL 34285		
			*** **********************************	** 25 mg ** *********************************
9. If limited partner	ship is a limited liability limited par	tnership, cheek box	Ton De	17 m
10. Name, principal	office address, and mailing address	of each general partner:		
Name of General	Partner: PC2 CRE GP LLC	Name of General Partner:	5	
Street Address:	701 W. Venice Ave. Apt A	Street Address:		<u></u>
	Venice, FL 34285			
Mailing Address:	701 W. Venice Ave. Apt A	Mailing Address:		
	Venice, FL 34285			
Name of General	Partner:	Name of General Partner	:	
		Street Address:		
Mailing Address				

#### H20000321515.3

Name of General Partner:_	Name of General Partner:	
Street Address:	Street Address:	
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:	
1. Effective date, if other tha  Effective date cannot be prior is  tote: If the date inserted in this  locument's effective date on the  2. Attached is a certificate of colorida Department of State, by	e date of filing:  or more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State ck does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as topartment of State's records.  ence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction	ic
1. Effective date, if other tha  Effective date cannot be prior is  Note: If the date inserted in this  locument's effective date on the  2. Attached is a certificate of certificate of certificate of which it is organized	ck does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as to partment of State's records.  The partment of State's records and more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the	ic

The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is awa submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)

Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):

\$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2

#### H200003215153

## Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PC2 REAL ESTATE SECURITIES FUND LP" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PC2 REAL ESTATE SECURITIES FUND LP" WAS FORMED ON THE SECOND DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

3584402 8300 SR# 20207285924

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Justicey W. Business, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203661060

Date: 09-15-20